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CAL-ORE TELEPHONE COMPANY

CALAVERAS TELEPHONE COMPANY

CENTURYTEL OF EASTERN OREGON

CITIZENS TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO.
OF CA.

CITIZENS TELECOMS. CO. OF
GOLDEN STATE

CITIZENS TELECOMS. CO. OF
TUOLUMNE

DUCOR TELEPHONE COMPANY

FORESTHILL TELEPHONE COMPANY,
INC.

GLOBAL VALLEY NETWORK, INC.

HAPPY VALLEY TELEPHONE CO.

1006

1004

1022

1024

1025

1023

1007

1009

1008

1010

 PO BOX 847
 DORRIS, CA  96023-0847

 PO BOX 37
 COPPEROPOLIS, CA  95228

 100 CENTURY TEL DRIVE
 MONROE, LA  71203

 PO BOX 340
 ELK GROVE, CA  95759

 PO BOX 340
 ELK GROVE, CA  95759

 PO BOX 340
 ELK GROVE, CA  95759

 PO BOX 42230
 BAKERSFIELD, CA  93384-2230

 811 S. MADERA
 KERMAN, CA  93630

 56 CAMPUS DRIVE
 NEW GLOUCESTER, MI  04260

 PO BOX 1566
 OREGON CITY, OR  97045-1566

 YEE, WAIHUN

 SMYTHE, YVONNE

 MOSBY, CHANTEL

 BORN, CHARLES E.

 BORN, CHARLES E.

 BORN, CHARLES E.

 WOLFE, ERIC

 CLARK, DAVID

 LECLAIR, SUSAN

 LONG, GAIL

 CONTROLLER -P

 REGULATORY MANAGER -P

 TARRIFF AND COMPLIANCE -P

 MANAGER - STATE GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS -P

 MANAGER - STATE GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS -P

 MANAGER - STATE GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS -P

 EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT -P

 REGULATORY MANAGER -P

 SENIOR ACCOUNTANT -P

 MANAGER-EXTERNAL RELATIONS WESTERN 

(530) 397-2211

(209) 785-2211

(318) 388-9112

(916) 686-3570

(916) 686-3570

(916) 686-3570

(661) 834-7700

(559) 846-6277

(207) 688-8209

(503) 656-8399
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HORNITOS TELEPHONE COMPANY

KERMAN TELEPHONE COMPANY

PACIFIC BELL

PINNACLES TELEPHONE COMPANY

SIERRA TELEPHONE COMPANY, INC.

SUREWEST TELEPHONE

THE PONDEROSA TELEPHONE
COMPANY

THE SISKIYOU TELEPHONE
COMPANY

VERIZON CALIFORNIA, INC.

VERIZON WEST COAST, INC.

1011

1012

1001

1013

1016

1015

1014

1017

1002

1020

 PO BOX 1566
 OREGON CITY, OR  97045-0566

 811 SOUTH MADERA AVENUE
 KERMAN, CA  93630

 525 MARKET STREET, ROOM 1944
 SAN FRANCISCO, CA  94105

 3121 WEST MARCH LANE, SUITE 100
 STOCKTON, CA  95219-2303

 PO BOX 219
 OAKHURST, CA  93644

 PO BOX 969
 ROSEVILLE, CA  95678

 PO BOX 21
 O'NEALS, CA  93645

 PO BOX 157
 ETNA, CA  96027-0157

 711 VAN NESS AVENUE, SUITE 300
 SAN FRANCISCO, CA  94102

 1800 41ST STREET, WA0101RA
 EVERETT, WA  98203

 LONG, GAIL

 CLARK, DAVE

 BATONGBACAL, ERIC

 BERNSTEIN, LORRIE

 BURTON, LINDA

 GIERCZAK, GREG

 DOUGLAS, DAN

 LOWERS, JAMES

 ORMISTON, MARGO

 FOGG, LIN

 MANAGER-EXTERNAL RELATIONS WESTERN 

 REGULATORY MANAGER -P

 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR -P

 REGULATORY CONTACT -P

 REGULATORY MANAGER -P

 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR -P

 REGULATORY MANAGER -P

 PRESIDENT -P

 SPECIALIST-STATE GOV'T RELATIONS -P

 PUBLIC POLICY & EXTERNAL AFFAIRS -P

(503) 656-8399

(559) 846-6277

(415) 778-1299

(209) 955-6103

(559) 683-4611

(916) 786-1440

(559) 868-6395

(530) 467-6171

(415) 474-4708

(425) 261-6380
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VOLCANO TELEPHONE COMPANY

WINTERHAVEN TELEPHONE
COMPANY

1019

1021

 PO BOX 1070
 PINE GROVE, CA  95665

 PO  BOX 1566
 OREGON CITY, OR  97045-1566

 BISHOP, EARL

 LONG, GAIL

 CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER -P

 MANAGER-EXTERNAL RELATIONS WESTERN 

(209) 296-1447

(503) 656-8399
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